St. Maryv's Enelish Medium School, Balaghat

Year Plan 2025-26

Months and Day Events Host Classes | Celebrations Host
date
Apnl
01-04-2025 Tuesday School reopen Blue house and Students All
class 10 welcome
05-04-2025 Saturday Handwriting competition
( Hindi and English) Blue house 1to 10
07-04-2025 Monday World health day Health &
Hygiene club ) ——"
09-04-2025 Wed. Carrom & Yellow house 6to 10
chess competition and PET
15-04- to 30- Class tests
28-04/2025
16-04-2025 Tuesday Nomination of students Chouhan sir & 8to 10
parliament Yashasvi
17-04-2025 Thursday | World Heritage Day Youth &
Heritage Club -
19-04-2025 Saturday Memory Test Green house l1to 10
22-04-2025 Tuesday World earth day Eco club
23-04-2025 Wed. Election Blue house 6to 10
25-04-2025 Friday World Malana day Health &
Hygiene club
29-04-2925 Tuesday | Table tennis Yellow house 5to 10
and PET
June
01-06-2025 Sunday Global day of parents Science & maths
Club Club
05-06-2025 Thursday | World environment day Eco club
15-06-2025 Sunday Father's day
21-06-2025 Saturday | Yoga Day, Red house All Managers Yellow
World Music day birthday house
celebration
23-06-2025 Monday International Olympic Sports & Games
day club
25-06-2025 Wed. Spell Bee Competition Blue house 1to 10
26-06-2025 Thursday | International day against | Youth &
drug abuse Hentage Club
28-06-2025 Saturday Investiture ceremony Green house
30-06-2025 Monday World asteroid day Science Club
July
01-07-2025 Tuesday National doctor’s day Health &
Hygiene club
07-07-2025 Saturday Poem recitation Yellow house l1to5
solo song Blue house 6to 10
11-07-2025 Fniday World population day Discipline Club
18-07-2025 Friday Nelson Mandela Literary club
international day




- 2078 -
19-07-2025 Saturday Sports Throw ball Blue houseand | 6to 10
= = sports teachers
;2:8733;’; to Periodic Assessment | All
b B} g
29-07-2025 Tuesday Intemational Tiger dav Eco Club
August —
01‘08'3032 Fndav World lung cancer day Cultural Club
02-08-2025 Saturday PTN PA-L All i‘—
06-08-2025 Wed. Rakhi making and Rakhi | Green house | to 10 | Raksha bandhan | Green
thali decoration celebration house
PETEINT competition
ST Tuesday Intermational youth day Youth &
15-05-9035 : Herntage Club
S Fnday Patriotic song "ellow house 5to 10 [ Independence Red
_ competition day celebration | house
19-08-2025 Tuesday World Humanitanian day | Arts & Craft
N — _ 7 Club
21-08-2025 Thursday [ Senior citizens day Sports & Games
club
23-08-2025 Saturday Painting competition Blue house 3to 10
(Finger painting , sponge
painting and stone
painting)
30-08-2025 Saturday Football, Tug of war and | Green houseand | 6to 10
Volleyball sports teachers
September
01-09-2025 to National nutrition week Health & 1 to 10 | National Yellow
06-09-2025 Hygiene club nutrition week | house
05-09-2025 Teacher’s Day Red
celebration house
08-09-2025 Monday World physical therapy Sports & Games School patron’s | Blue
dav club dav house
12-09-2025 Friday Annual Sports Day All Celebration All
houses
15-09-2025 Monday International Day of Assembly
democracy
20-09-2025 Saturday Art and craft competition | Green house l1to8
(Origami &paper flower)
And creative story Yellow house | 9 &10
wrting
21-09-2025 Sunday International Day of Discipline Club .
peace
23-09-2025 Tuesday Intemational Day of sign | Literary club
languages
25-09-2025 Thursday | Athletics Red house and 6to 10
( long jump, disc throw [ sports teachers
and shot put) & Sports Club
27-09-2025 Saturday World tourism day Youth &
Heritage Club
October
01-10-2025- Dusara Hohdays
03-10-2025 b M
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06-10-2025-

Hall yearly Exam

17-10-2025
18-10-2025- Diwali Holudays
23-10-2025
24-10-2025 Fnday World polio dav Blue house
25-10-2025 Saturday Rangoli and diya Red house Jto 10
decoration competition
November
01-11-2025 Saturday | Handball and races, Yellow house I to 10
and sports
teachers
06-11-2025 Thursday | National stress awareness | Literary Club
day
08-11-2025 Saturday | PTM half yearly exam All
12-11-2025 Wed Principal’s Day | Green
house
13-11-2025 Thursday | World kindness day Assembly
14-11-2025 Fnday World diabetes day Children’s Day | Yellow
) - house
15-11-2025 Saturday Extempore Blue house 6to 10
19-11-2025 Wed. International All
men's day
22-11-2025 Saturday Cricket and badminton Red house and 6to 10
sports teachers
29-11-2025 Saturday IT ( PPT presentation) 6to 10 Blue
house
December
01-12-2025 Monday World AIDS day Assembly
04-12-2025 Thursday | Wildlife conservation Eco club
dav
06-12-2025 Saturday Debate competition Green house 610 10
08-12-2025 Monday Indian army Day NCC
09-12-2025 Tuesday International Anti- Youth &
corruption day Heritage Club
10-12-2025- Periodic Assessment Il
17-12-2025
23-12-2025 Tuesday National farmers day Christmas Yellow
celebration house
30-12-2025 Tuesday Group dance competition | Red house lto 10
house wise
January
03-01-2026 Saturday Quiz competition Yellow house 6to 10
10-01-2026 Saturday PTM  PAIl
17-01-2026 Saturday | Kabaddi, kho kho ( Green house 5to 10
sports) with sports
teachers
23-01-2026 Frniday National handwniting day | Literary club
24-01-2026 Saturdav___| National girl child day Assembly
3y il ”L‘




[36-01-2026 Republic Day Blue
B Prize house
distribution
HPE Exam
February
21-02-2026 Saturday International mother
laneuace day
23-02-2026 to Annual Examination
12-03-2026
Start of class 10th after
result
Convocation of class 2
after result —
March
03-03-2026 Tuesday World wildlife day
06-03-2026 Frndav National dentist Day
08-03-2026 Sunday Women's Day All
15-03-2026 Sunday World consumer rights
Dav
16-03-2026 Monday Result foundational stage
20-03-2026 Fnday Result of class 3 t0 9
International Day of
happiness
22-03-2026 Sunday World water Dav
Staff Outing

Date of Exams
Parodic Assesment-1
Half Yearly Exam
Parodic Assesment-2

Annual Examination

Holidays:

Dussehra Holidays
Diwali Holidays

Winter Holidays

19/07/2025 to 26/07/2025
06/10/2025 to 17/10/2025
10/12/2025 to 17/12/2025
> 23/02/2026 to 12/ 3/2026

01-10-2025 to 03-10-2025
18-10-2025 to 23-10-2025

31/12/2025 to 04/01/2026
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St.Mary's English Medium School
Balaghat (M.P.)



